aux
Championnats du monde

2016 Perth
Or marteau lourd
Argent marteau

Steve Tonizzo M45

2015 Lyon
Argent marteau lourd
Bronze hauteur

Justin Gloden
Fernand Heintz
Mireille Tonizzo
Steve Tonizzo
Marc Meyer
Annette Kohl
Martti Snall
Claude Hemmer

2013 Porto Alegre @ -—--
2011 Sacramento
Or marteau lourd

Argent marteau

Steve Tonizzo
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Les athletes de l1a FLA

W45 Mireille Tonizzo
W45 Mireille Tonizzo

6° au marteau
6¢e au marteau lourd

W45 Mireille Tonizzo
M55 Marc Flohr

M60 5° 5.000m
M50 5° poids

W45 7e marteau
M40 8e marteau
M40 10e disque
W55 25¢ poids
M35 62¢ 100m

M65 Dnf 80m haies

W45 Mireille Tonizzo
W45 Mireille Tonizzo

M40 5° marteau

46

marteau lourd



2009

2007

2005

2003

1999

1995

1991

1987

1985

1983

1979

1975

Lahti
Bronze poids

Alain Kieffer

Riccione
Bronze marteau

Steve Tonizzo
Alain Kieffer

San Sebastian
Fernand Heintz

Puerto Rico

Gateshead

Buffalo

Turku

Melbourne

Rome
Romain Heinen

San Juan

Hanover

Toronto

M45 Fernand Heintz

M40 17e¢ 800m
12¢ 1.500m
M35  Steve Tonizzo
M35 6° pentathlon lancers
M40 10e 800m
17¢  1.500m
M40 6e poids
2001 Brisbane —
1997 Durban —

1993 Myiazaki

1989

Eugene

M45 4e 20km marche

6e 5.000m marche
1981 Christchurch

1977  Goteborg



